Sang-Min Kim

Professor, Department of Orthopedic Surgery Korea University Guro Hospital

Education

Mar. 2011-Aug. 2014 D.S. in Kangwon University School of medicine, Republic of Korea Mar. 2009-Feb. 2011 M.S. in Sungkyunkwan University School of medicine, Republic of Korea Mar. 1995-Feb. 2001 B.S. in Seoul National University School of Medicine, Republic of Korea

Board Certification

2010.2	Board of Orthopedic Surgery
2001.2	National Board of Medical Doctors

Academic & Hospital Positions

Mar. 2018-Feb. 2021	Professor, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, Korea Guro Hospital, Korea
	University College of Medicine, Republic of Korea
Mar. 2018-Feb. 2021	Associate Professor, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, Korea Guro Hospital,
	Korea University College of Medicine, Republic of Korea
Jul. 2015–Feb. 2018	Faculty, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, Seoul, Seoul Medical Center, Republic
	of Korea
Mar. 2012-Jun. 2015	Assistant Professor, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, Chang-won Samsung
	Medical Center Sungkyunkwan University School of Medicine, Chang-won,
	Republic of Korea
Mar. 2012-Jul. 2012	Orthopedic surgery Clinical professor, Department of Orthopedic Surgery Pusan
	National University Yangsan Hospital, Republic of Korea
Mar. 2010-Feb. 2012	Orthopedic surgery Fellowship, Department of Orthopedic Surgery Samsung Medical
	Center, Republic of Korea
May 2006-Feb. 2010	Orthopedic surgery Residentship, Department of Orthopedic Surgery Samsung
	Medical Center, Republic of Korea
Mar. 2001–Feb. 2002	Medical Internship, Seoul National University Hospital, Republic of Korea

Academic Activity

2020-2021	Korean Hip Society, Executive Secretary of General
2021-2022	Korean Society of Computer Assisted Orthopedic Surgery, Executive Secretary of
	General
2020-2021	Korean Society of Bone and Mineral Research, Member of board of directors

Symposium 1





Curriculum Vitae